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As on 07-AUG-2009 15:30:21 Hours IST

Instrument Type

Underlying

Expiry Date

Option Type

Strike Price

Market Lot

FUTSTK

RELIANCE
27AUG2009

-

-

150

 

Price Information

Open Price

2031.50

High Price

2068.00

Low Price

1995.25

Last Price

1996.10
Prev Close

2047.90

Change from prev close

-51.80

% Change from prev close

-2.53

Average Price

2026.46

Underlying Value

1991.10

Number of contracts traded

32551

Turnover in Rs. Lakhs

98944.95

Open Interest

5391600

Change in Open Interest

187800

% Change

3.61

Order Book 

Buy Qty 

Buy Price 

Sell Price 

Sell Qty 

300

1996.10

1996.90

600

1050

1996.05

1997.00

450

300

1996.00

1998.00

300

300

1995.60

1999.00

300

150

1995.20

1999.20

300

66150 

Total Buy Qty 

Total Sell Qty 

258450 

Cost of Carry

 

Best Buy 

Best Sell 

Last Price 

Price 

1996.10

1996.90

1996.10

Cost Of Carry 

4.58

5.31

4.58




